A product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
diodes.com  | 1-408-232-9100
PRODUCT BRIEF
PI7C9X2G608GP
PCIe2 6-Port/ 8-Lane Packet Switch, GreenPacket Family
The PI7C9X2G608GP is an 8-lane PCI Express Gen 2 Switch with
6 PCI Express ports specifically designed to meet high performance

¼¼ Set-top Box and Consumer Devices
¼¼ NB/ PC Motherboard PCIe Slot Expansion
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Description
PI7C9X2G608GPCNJEX NJ 196-Pin, 15mm x 15mm(LBGA)
PI7C9X2G608GPCEVBX1U Board Evaluation kit for PI7C9X2G608GPC
with x1 uplink
PI7C9X2G608GPCEVBX4U Board Evaluation kit for PI7C9X2G608GPC
with x4 uplink
PI7C9X2G608GP
Chipset/SOC
PCIe EP PCIe EP